Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Foulston - (866536) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.80
26.91
27.03
27.15
27.21
27.81
27.83
28.20
28.79
28.90
29.50
29.81
29.86
29.99
30.29
30.71
30.89
31.11
31.20
33.37
33.94
33.97
35.52
35.92
36.13

36.81

n=7 no

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

425
420
414
409
406
380
380
365
343
339
319
309
307
303

282
277
272
269
220
209
209
182
176
173
164

Round

r r r r I T M I I I I I

I I I T

-n

I I

Date

09/12/17
24/10/15
05/07/15
15/10/16
10/11/18
07/12/14
14/03/15
22/11/14
06/07/14
27/09/14
02/03/14
16/03/14
28/06/14
08/12/13
17/11/13
20/10/13
24/11113
28/09/13
30/06/13
23/03/13
02/03/13
20/04/13
25/08/12
25/11/12
15/07/12
23/09/12

AnINC 4N

Meet

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Midland Short Course Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships

BG Para-Swimming Championships

Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT

ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Championship
DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships

ASA East Midland Regional Disability Meet
Midland Short Course 2013

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

ASA East Midlands Regional Disability

Bramcote Open Meet

ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Champs
Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
National Junior & Youth Championships

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Bramcote Open Meet

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012

ASA NER Disability Championships

Famt AIAdlaada ANAN Paniaaal Niaalkili.,

Venue

Manchester
Nottingham
Bramcote
Nottingham
Sheffield
Rugby
Nottingham
Manchester
Bramcote
Rugby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Stafford
Mansfield
Wellingborough
Bramcote
Solihull
Bramcote
Mansfield
Sheffield
Derby
Sheffield
Bramcote
Chesterfield

Harrogate

Pmtimn PO

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n

Bramcote
Nova Cent'n

Loughborough

E M Region

Bramcote

Bramcote

Bramcote

Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

[ P

Level

NN W w W

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



01.00
38.00
38.44

38.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.21
26.80
27.15
26.91
27.03
27.83
27.81
28.20
28.90
28.79
29.86
29.81
29.50
29.99
30.89
30.29
30.71
31.11
31.20
33.97
33.37
33.94
35.92
36.81
35.52
36.13
37.38
38.44
38.56
38.00

Copyright 2024

149
144
142

WA Pts

406
425
409
420
414
380
380
365
339
343
307
309
319
303
277
294
282
272
269
209
220
209
176
164
182
173
156
144
142

149

Round

I I T T

m I T I I T

I I I T

m I T I m I

I I T I T

cuvor e
01/11/11
29/01/12
271111

Date

10/11/18
09/12/17
15/10/16
24/10/15
05/07/15
14/03/15
07/12/14
22/11/14
27/09/14
06/07/14
28/06/14
16/03/14
02/03/14
08/12/13
24/11113
17/11/13
20/10/13
28/09/13
30/06/13
20/04/13
23/03/13
02/03/13
25/11/12
23/09/12
25/08/12
15/07/12
20/05/12
29/01/12
271111
01/11/11

CdasL viuidius cv i< neyiulidl visdawviily
Bramcote Club Championships
Long Eaton Open Meet

Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Midland Short Course Championships

BG Para-Swimming Championships

ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Championship
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT

ASA East Midland Regional Disability Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships
Midland Short Course 2013

Bramcote Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

ASA East Midlands Regional Disability

ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Champs
Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships

30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
National Junior & Youth Championships

Bramcote Open Meet

ASA NER Disability Championships

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012

East Midlands 2012 Regional Disability

Long Eaton Open Meet

Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Bramcote Club Championships

Diduliswilie
Bramcote
Derby

Bramcote

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Nottingham
Nottingham
Bramcote
Nottingham
Rugby
Manchester
Rugby
Bramcote
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Stafford
Bramcote
Mansfield
Wellingborough
Solihull
Bramcote
Derby
Mansfield
Sheffield
Bramcote
Harrogate
Sheffield
Chesterfield
Braunstone
Derby
Bramcote

Bramcote

Didallicule
Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n

Bramcote

E M Region

Bramcote

Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote

Bramcote

PagsZ/Z

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



