## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Benjamin Foulston - (866536) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

	14/4 D.	ъ .			.,	01.1.0	
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.80	425	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Nova Cent'n	2
26.91	420	Н	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
27.03	414	F	05/07/15	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
27.15	409	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
27.21	406	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	Loughborough	2
27.81	380	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
27.83	380	Н	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
28.20	365	Н	22/11/14	BG Para-Swimming Championships	Manchester	E M Region	2
28.79	343	F	06/07/14	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
28.90	339	Н	27/09/14	ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Championship	Rugby		3
29.50	319	Н	02/03/14	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Bramcote	2
29.81	309	Н	16/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Bramcote	2
29.86	307	Н	28/06/14	ASA East Midland Regional Disability Meet	Nottingham		3
29.99	303	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Bramcote	2
30.29	294	Н	17/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
30.71	282		20/10/13	ASA East Midlands Regional Disability	Wellingborough	Bramcote	3
30.89	277	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
31.11	272	Н	28/09/13	ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Champs	Solihull	Bramcote	3
31.20	269	F	30/06/13	Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
33.37	220	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Bramcote	2
33.94	209	Н	02/03/13	National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Bramcote	2
33.97	209	Н	20/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
35.52	182	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Bramcote	3
35.92	176	F	25/11/12	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
36.13	173	Н	15/07/12	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012	Chesterfield	Bramcote	3
36.81	164	Н	23/09/12	ASA NER Disability Championships	Harrogate	Bramcote	3
ight 2024	4	П	00/05/10	East Midlanda 2012 Dagianal Disability	Draunatana	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

37.30	סכו	п	ZU/UƏ/ 1Z	East Midianus 2012 negional Disability	DIAUNSIONE	DIAIIICULE	Page 2 / 2
38.00	149		01/11/11	Bramcote Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
38.44	144	Н	29/01/12	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
38.56	142		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.21	406	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	Loughborough	2
26.80	425	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Nova Cent'n	2
27.15	409	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	2
26.91	420	Н	24/10/15	Nova Centurion October Short Course Open Meet	Nottingham		2
27.03	414	F	05/07/15	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
27.83	380	Н	14/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
27.81	380	Н	07/12/14	Midland Short Course Championships	Rugby		2
28.20	365	Н	22/11/14	BG Para-Swimming Championships	Manchester	E M Region	2
28.90	339	Н	27/09/14	ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Championship	Rugby		3
28.79	343	F	06/07/14	Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
29.86	307	Н	28/06/14	ASA East Midland Regional Disability Meet	Nottingham		3
29.81	309	Н	16/03/14	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Bramcote	2
29.50	319	Н	02/03/14	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Bramcote	2
29.99	303	Н	08/12/13	Midland Short Course 2013	Stafford	Bramcote	2
30.89	277	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
30.29	294	Н	17/11/13	Mansfield Major Oak Meet	Mansfield	Bramcote	3
30.71	282		20/10/13	ASA East Midlands Regional Disability	Wellingborough	Bramcote	3
31.11	272	Н	28/09/13	ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Champs	Solihull	Bramcote	3
31.20	269	F	30/06/13	Bramcote Diddy & Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4
33.97	209	Н	20/04/13	30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
33.37	220	Н	23/03/13	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Mansfield	Bramcote	2
33.94	209	Н	02/03/13	National Junior & Youth Championships	Sheffield	Bramcote	2
35.92	176	F	25/11/12	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
36.81	164	Н	23/09/12	ASA NER Disability Championships	Harrogate	Bramcote	3
35.52	182	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Bramcote	3
36.13	173	Н	15/07/12	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash Meet 2012	Chesterfield	Bramcote	3
37.38	156	Н	20/05/12	East Midlands 2012 Regional Disability	Braunstone	Bramcote	2
38.44	144	Н	29/01/12	Long Eaton Open Meet	Derby	Bramcote	3
38.56	142		27/11/11	Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Bramcote	3
38.00	149		01/11/11	Bramcote Club Championships	Bramcote	Bramcote	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS